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BURGERS
Cheese Burger:                               
Meat patty, Cheese, Burger sauce

Chicken Burger:
Grilled Chicken,Lettuce S/C Mayo

Bacon & Egg Burger:
Bacon, Egg & BBQ Sauce

Fish Burger:
Crumbed Fish,Lettuce & Mayo

Caesar Burger:
Grilled Chicken, Lettuce, Bacon &
Caesar Sauce

HOT    ROLLS

Beef Pie                                                    
Sausage Rolls                           
Nuggets x2      
Beef Nachos                              
Veg Nachos                                

HOT    F OOD
$5.00
$4.50
$1.00
$6.50
$5.50

SALAD  BOX
Salad Box: 
Garden Salad, Cheese,Egg,Dressing
Meat & Salad:
Garden Salad Chicken or Ham
Egg & Cheese, Dressing
Chicken Caesar:
Chicken,Lettuce,Bacon,Egg,Croutons
Cheese,Caesar Dreassing

$7.00

$8.00

$9.00

WRAPS/ROLLS
Ham or Chicken:
Lettuce,Tomato,Carrots,Beetroot,
Cheese & Mayo
Cheese & Salad:
Lettuce,Tomato,Carrots,Beetroot,
Cheese & Mayo
Chicken Caesar Wrap:
Chicken,Lettuce,Bacon,Egg,Croutons
Cheese,Caesar Dreassing

$8.00

$6.50

$9.00

SANDWICHES
Choose From:                                            
Ham/Chicken/Bacon                                
           Extras                                              
Avocado/ Egg/Salad                                  
Tomato/Cheese/Mayo                               
Add For Toasted                                        

SNACKS
Muffins
Cookies
Assorted Chips
Garlic Bread

$3.00
$2.00
$2.00
$2.50

FRUI T
 Fruit Salad                       $5.50

COLD  DR INKS
Water
Glee
Poppers
Classic Juice
Waterfords
Breakers Milk
Up N Go Milk 
Dare Milk
Classic Milk                 

$2.50
$3.50
$3.50
$3.50
$4.50
$3.50
$3.50
$4.50
$4.50

I CE  BLOCKS

In 2025 we would like to encourage families to use our easy online ordering
system.

Watch Munch Monitor for awesome lunch specials each week.
Meal Deals, Weekly specials, and More!!

DON'T WAIT IN LINE SAVE TIME.
Online ordering go to: www.munchmonitor.com to register

Login: capalabasenior     Password: munch4157

Prices effective as of January 2025.  Prices subject to change without notice

Calipo              $3.00
Icy Fruit           $0.50

Frozen Yogurt   $3.50
Cyclone               $3.50

Paddle Pops          $3.00
Icy Twist                 $3.00
Zooper Dooper     $0.50

$6.00

$6.00

$6.00

$6.00

$7.50

Spicy Chicken:
Chicken Tender, Lettuce, S/C Mayo
Pig Dog:
Pork Riblet, Cheese,BBQ Sauce
Cheese Dog:
American Hot Dog, Cheese T/Sauce
Chicken & Gravy 
                              

$6.00

$6.00

$6.00

$6.50

$4.00

$1.50
$0.50
$0.50


